ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Orr, Justin Wayne

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

4/18/2017
8/4/2014

Riley, Luther Roy
Barris, Caleb B.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

5/2/2017

Riley, Luther Roy

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

4/11/2017
8/4/2014
9/4/2013

8/28/2012
3/2/2011

11/30/2010

Riley, Luther Roy
Barris, Caleb B.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Riley, Luther Roy
Smith, David M.
Orr, Justin Wayne

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

5/2/2017
8/4/2014
9/3/2013
8/22/2012
3/1/2011
11/30/2010
3/31/2009
3/31/2009

Riley, Luther Roy
Barris, Caleb B.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.

4/22/2025 3:21 AM

Tech ID: jorr

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 2934

Sample ID
9625951704180850

9625741408040915

Sample ID
9625951705020830

Sample ID
9625951704110930

9625741408040930
9621531309041545
9625951208280805
9620461103020915
9620461011301545

Sample ID
9625951705020900

96257414080470925
9621531309031125
9621531208220820
9620461103011200
9620461011301325
9620460903311140
9620460903311200

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951704180850.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741408040915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951705020830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951704110930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741408040930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531309041545.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951208280805.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461103020915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461011301545.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951705020900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/96257414080470925.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531309031125.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531208220820.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461103011200.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461011301325.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460903311140.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460903311200.pdf

